CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

Wet

60

T30

1

E26

1.54

Textured Matte Black
Clear Seeded

Carmel - ZA2810-TB

Medium 1 Light Outdoor Lantern

Inspired by the natural beauty of Big Sur and the Pacific coast, the
new Carmel exterior collection features a separate outer slatted
cover that delivers beautiful protection for the clear seeded glass
pillar and our Superior UV finish with protection against fading
guaranteed for five years.

Dimensions v

Leadwire Length (in.) 20
Height (in.) 16.50
Depth (in.) 6.50
Width (in.) 6
Extension (in.) 6.50
Backplate Length (in.) 4.61
Backplate Depth (in.) 0.65
Backplate Height (in.) 14.96
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